
Fort Kent Outdoor Center

10TH MOUNTAIN SKI CLUB 03/17/2019

NENSA EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

4 x 3.5K MIXED MEDLEY RELAY

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#: ehsc2019-

TD
CHIEF OF COMP

DUSTIN WILLIAMSON   (USA)
CARL THERIAULT      (USA)

JURY MEMBERS TOM WEIR            (USA)

PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

MIXED TEAM

   1   :42:38.1 650.0
DAVIS, GREYSON

  1 VERMONT

STRACK, EMMA

KURTS, JED

FREEMAN, SAGE

10:09.2

12:11.9

9:28.4

10:48.5

   3   :42:46.9 600.0
RIGHTMIRE, ANDY

  2 NEW HAMPSHIRE

BREGOU, CATHERINE

WILSON, QUINN

STOW, CATHERINE

10:24.0

12:19.4

9:20.8

10:42.6

   2   :42:53.9 560.0
LIVINGOOD, NATE

  3 MAINE

CHARLES, EMMA

HORNE, MARTIN

STREINZ, ABIGAIL

10:58.3

12:14.0

9:44.8

 9:56.5

   4   :42:58.0 530.0
NIEDECK, LINDEN

  4 MASSACHUSETTS

BAUMANN, EVA

MILLER, JAKIN

BODKINS, MICA

 9:50.4

12:36.8

9:38.8

10:51.8

   7   :42:58.2 510.0
SLAUGHTER, JACOB

  5 NEW HAMPSHIRE

VANSANT, AMANDA

FISHER, OLIVER

MACY, AGNES

10:23.3

12:18.4

9:31.2

10:45.2

   5   :42:59.4 500.0
DREW, JACK

  6 VERMONT

BELL, LIZA

CHRISTNER, JACK

LAMB, MAY

10:13.3

12:06.3

9:31.6

11:08.0

   8   :43:08.0 490.0
WONG, DEVIN

  7 MASSACHUSETTS

KITCH, FRANCESCA

GIERSCH, CONNOR

WONG, TALI

10:04.2

12:13.6

9:41.5

11:08.6

   6   :43:16.8 480.0
VARNEY, ROY

  8 MAINE

WILBRAHAM, JENNIFER

LIVINGOOD, ETHAN

JANDREAU, ISABELLE

10:24.9

12:23.4

9:43.5

10:44.8

  30   :43:31.2 470.0
ANDREW, DIRK

  9 NEW HAMPSHIRE

LAMMIVAARA, OLIVIA

HAGERTY, AIDAN

WATT, KATIE

10:49.5

11:55.8

9:32.0

11:13.7
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

  13   :43:38.1 460.0
CHALMERS, ASA

 10 VERMONT

COLNES, JESSE

KROKENBERGER, HANS

SILVER-VAN METER,

10:10.2

12:49.2

9:41.8

10:56.8

  11   :43:42.7 450.0
HODGEMAN, BROOK

 11 VERMONT

PORTH, LILY

SCHWARTZ, TZEVI

GALLAGHER, SARAH

10:05.7

12:44.4

10:05.2

10:47.2

  29   :44:01.4 440.0
MISAVAGE, ELI

 12 NEW HAMPSHIRE

WHITCOMB, CHARLOTTE

PHIPPS, NOAH

DUTKEWYCH, LEAH

10:28.5

12:28.7

9:49.1

11:15.0

  39   :44:11.6 430.0
BUCHHEIT, BENJAMIN

 13 MASSACHUSETTS

MEYERSON, PHOEBE

RUDZINSKAS, HERKUS

NICHOL, ELLA

10:21.9

12:48.8

9:49.4

11:11.4

  31   :44:19.2 420.0
BROCHU, CAMERON

 14 NEW HAMPSHIRE

GENAKOS, VANESSA

GOWDY, GEORGE

ROTHE, EMMA

10:38.6

12:27.2

9:32.2

11:41.0

  16   :44:45.3 410.0
SANDS, LOGAN

 15 VERMONT

CHIPMAN, HANNAH

CLARK, SAM

PRIGANC, ALEXANDRA

10:55.0

12:47.8

9:45.2

11:17.1

  15   :44:48.2 400.0
TIPTON, MAKAIL

 16 VERMONT

JELLEY, NATALIE

DESPRES, THOMAS

MCGEE, MAGGIE

10:53.8

12:29.2

9:52.0

11:33.0

  19   :44:52.2 390.0
BARTOL, LUKE

 17 MAINE

GERENCER, EMILY

COTE, CADEN

REMILLARD, GWINNA

10:37.3

12:51.6

10:01.5

11:21.6

  12   :44:58.8 380.0
COBB, TIM

 18 VERMONT

HARRIS, ADDY

CASEY, AIDEN

COTE, GENEVA

10:52.3

12:46.4

9:45.8

11:34.1

   9   :44:59.8 370.0
YOUNG, JACK

 19 VERMONT

HOLMES, SADIE

LUBKOWITZ, JAX

FERVER, SHAMS

10:07.5

12:47.4

10:31.4

11:33.3

  20   :45:01.9 360.0
JORDAN, WILLIAM

 20 MAINE

MAGUIRE, ZOE

DININNO, PETER

MARSTON, MADDIE

11:02.7

12:29.7

10:05.9

11:23.5

  33   :45:01.9 360.0
HEYLIGER, SAMUEL

 20 NEW HAMPSHIRE

LOESCHER, CAROLINE

WHITCOMB, GUS

WEIL-COOLEY, MAYA

10:46.9

13:09.5

9:46.5

11:18.8

  10   :45:07.7 340.0
KELLOGG, CARL

 22 VERMONT

MITTELSTADT, ISABELLE

LACKEY, JOHN

UMPHLETT, SARAH

10:08.6

13:36.3

9:56.7

11:26.0
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

  21   :45:22.7 330.0
FEIN, GABRIEL

 23 MAINE

HORNE, LILY

SANCLEMENTE, MIGUEL

TANGUAY, DOLCIE

10:34.3

12:59.5

10:06.5

11:42.2

  17   :45:24.7 320.0
PALCSIK, LUCAS

 24 VERMONT

HOLM, HANNA

KOCH, EVAN

HODGEMAN, LYDIA

10:57.5

12:43.5

10:03.6

11:39.9

  22   :45:25.7 310.0
WALKER, ALFIE

 25 MAINE

APONTE CLARKE, SIERRA

ROSS, ELIJAH

CLEMENT, EVA

10:43.0

13:34.7

10:04.8

11:02.9

  34   :45:44.1 300.0
KREBS, JAMES

 26 NEW HAMPSHIRE

BADGER, HELEN

GRAHAM, GAVIN

SABOL, LILY

10:44.7

13:05.6

9:48.8

12:05.0

  41   :45:51.0 290.0
CARLISLE, ADAM

 27 MASSACHUSETTS

POLLARD, CLARISSA

NICHOL, AYDEN

BAKIJA, MIRIAM

10:35.8

13:39.2

9:45.7

11:50.2

  14   :45:53.0   0.0
KETCHEL, TANNER

 28 VERMONT

BARKER, HATTIE

THURBER, HENRY

NOLAN, SAMANTHA

11:03.6

13:01.1

10:15.5

11:32.7

  40   :45:55.2 280.0
BODKINS, LUCAS

 29 MASSACHUSETTS

FRIED, FLORA

HENRY, JULIAN

LOOMAN, ERIKA

10:51.1

12:56.6

10:00.2

12:07.2

  32   :45:59.0 270.0
TOWNSEND, MITCHELL

 30 NEW HAMPSHIRE

THELEMARCK, HANNAH

CASTONGUAY, THEO

WHITE, LILA

10:26.5

13:09.1

10:10.3

12:13.0

  23   :46:02.9 260.0
NILES, LIAM

 31 MAINE

SKILLINGS, ELIZA

SMITH, SAMUEL

ROBBINS, BRYNNE

10:30.1

13:02.0

10:05.5

12:25.3

  35   :46:50.4 250.0
WILCOX, CARTER

 32 NEW HAMPSHIRE

PERROTTI, MADISON

ANDREW, JUSTIN

GAGE, KATHARINE

11:02.1

13:43.7

10:00.9

12:03.6

  24   :46:58.5 240.0
HORRISBERGER, BEN

 33 MAINE

SHIFRIN, MIA

GIAMPIETRO, DOMINIC

CUNNINGHAM, MEGAN

11:31.6

13:16.2

10:20.0

11:50.6

  25   :47:13.4 230.0
GURNEY, MICHAEL

 34 MAINE

MEDD, LUCY

COLAVOLPE, NATHAN

LEIGHTON, KARLI

10:48.4

13:31.6

10:32.6

12:20.7

  43   :47:36.7 220.0
CRAIG, CORBEN

 35 MASSACHUSETTS

KEYSER-PARKER, HOLLIN

FAIRCHILD, DWIGHT

SABLAK, ELINOR

11:17.9

14:28.7

10:02.2

11:47.7
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

  27   :47:48.3 210.0
WERNER, NICHOLAS

 36 MAINE

BEAN, LILO

BEAN, UTAH

SKINNER, SADIE

11:25.0

13:47.8

10:49.2

11:46.1

  42   :47:48.3 210.0
EYSENBACH, JAMES

 36 MASSACHUSETTS

KELEMANIK, MCKENNA

MILLER, CORBAN

ORLANDO, GABBY

10:56.2

13:54.3

11:01.5

11:56.2

  37   :48:12.2 190.0
DUGGAN, CALEB

 38 NEW HAMPSHIRE

PAGE, ELLIE

GEARY, NOAH

HAWKES, KATHRYN

10:41.8

14:17.1

10:46.0

12:27.3

  26   :48:14.6   0.0
VARNEY, EVERET

 39 MAINE

TUMAVICUS, GRACE

SHEILS, ROBERT

PETRIN, AVA

11:47.7

13:32.7

10:22.3

12:31.8

  45   :48:49.4 180.0
WHITAKER, PATRICK

 40 MASSACHUSETTS

JAMPEL, SERENA

ANDERSON, NOEL

KAO, EMILY

11:27.3

14:28.4

10:08.2

12:45.3

  44   :49:17.6 170.0
RICE-LESURE, GUY

 41 MASSACHUSETTS

BAILEY, ELLA

SILAGI, JOSEPH

MURPHY, AMELIA

11:20.2

14:56.6

10:28.0

12:32.7

  28   :49:50.6   0.0
HEMINGWAY, BRANDON

 42 MAINE

NELSON, KASSANDRA

HORNBACH, EVAN

SANDBERG, CLARA

11:40.7

14:08.4

10:36.7

13:24.7

  38   :51:15.6   0.0
BADGER, KEITH

 43 NEW HAMPSHIRE

BARNETT, CELIA

DONOHUE, ANDREW

NELSON, KATIE

11:38.5

14:26.7

10:59.8

14:10.4

  36   :51:17.1   0.0
WARBURTON, LONDON

 44 NEW HAMPSHIRE

NICHOLS, JOHANNE

WALZAK, SAMUEL

MITCHELL, ZOE

10:40.1

13:54.3

14:01.6

12:40.9

  46   :52:54.8 160.0
MCDONNELL, EMMET

 45 MASSACHUSETTS

MOLLERUS, CLARA

KOCH, EVAN

THOMPSON, DEVON

11:44.2

17:02.1

10:54.6

13:13.8

  48   :55:29.8   0.0
MURPHY, TEAGUE

 46 MASSACHUSETTS

PELTIER, VIENNE

CADDOO, BILLY

LEE, ALI

12:22.2

17:42.4

11:24.5

14:00.6

  47   :56:15.7   0.0
MARUK, MICHAEL

 47 MASSACHUSETTS

ASTRAUSKAS, KATJA

KARLE, MATTHEW

FRIZZELL, JENNA

11:46.2

18:45.7

10:55.4

14:48.3

GUEST CLASS

  18   :48:34.2   0.0
CARPENTER, WILL

  1

JACOBS, MYLA

PAYNE, NOAH

BARKER, FINDLEY

11:44.4

13:13.6

10:17.3

13:18.7
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

  49   :49:15.3   0.0
BOSSE, SAM

  2

ANDERSON, ELIZABETH

BOSSE, SAM

ANDERSON, ELIZABETH

12:46.0

13:39.4

10:38.1

12:11.6
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