

NENSA EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

4 x 3.5K MIXED MEDLEY RELAY



Fort Kent Outdoor Center
10TH MOUNTAIN SKI CLUB

OFFICIAL RESULTS

03/17/2019

RACE#: ehsc2019-

TD DUSTIN WILLIAMSON (USA)
CHIEF OF COMP CARL THERIAULT (USA)
JURY MEMBERS TOM WEIR (USA)

PL	BIB	TEAM	TIME	PTS
MIXED TEAM				
1	1	VERMONT	:42:38.1	650.0
	10:09.2	DAVIS, GREYSON	9:28.4	KURTS, JED
	12:11.9	STRACK, EMMA	10:48.5	FREEMAN, SAGE
2	3	NEW HAMPSHIRE	:42:46.9	600.0
	10:24.0	RIGHTMIRE, ANDY	9:20.8	WILSON, QUINN
	12:19.4	BREGOU, CATHERINE	10:42.6	STOW, CATHERINE
3	2	MAINE	:42:53.9	560.0
	10:58.3	LIVINGOOD, NATE	9:44.8	HORNE, MARTIN
	12:14.0	CHARLES, EMMA	9:56.5	STREINZ, ABIGAIL
4	4	MASSACHUSETTS	:42:58.0	530.0
	9:50.4	NIEDECK, LINDEN	9:38.8	MILLER, JAKIN
	12:36.8	BAUMANN, EVA	10:51.8	BODKINS, MICA
5	7	NEW HAMPSHIRE	:42:58.2	510.0
	10:23.3	SLAUGHTER, JACOB	9:31.2	FISHER, OLIVER
	12:18.4	VANSANT, AMANDA	10:45.2	MACY, AGNES
6	5	VERMONT	:42:59.4	500.0
	10:13.3	DREW, JACK	9:31.6	CHRISTNER, JACK
	12:06.3	BELL, LIZA	11:08.0	LAMB, MAY
7	8	MASSACHUSETTS	:43:08.0	490.0
	10:04.2	WONG, DEVIN	9:41.5	GIERSCH, CONNOR
	12:13.6	KITCH, FRANCESCA	11:08.6	WONG, TALI
8	6	MAINE	:43:16.8	480.0
	10:24.9	VARNEY, ROY	9:43.5	LIVINGOOD, ETHAN
	12:23.4	WILBRAHAM, JENNIFER	10:44.8	JANDREAU, ISABELLE
9	30	NEW HAMPSHIRE	:43:31.2	470.0
	10:49.5	ANDREW, DIRK	9:32.0	HAGERTY, AIDAN
	11:55.8	LAMMIVAARA, OLIVIA	11:13.7	WATT, KATIE

PL	BIB	TEAM		TIME	PTS
10	13	VERMONT		:43:38.1	460.0
	10:10.2	CHALMERS, ASA	9:41.8 KROKENBERGER, HANS		
	12:49.2	COLNES, JESSE	10:56.8 SILVER-VAN METER,		
11	11	VERMONT		:43:42.7	450.0
	10:05.7	HODGEMAN, BROOK	10:05.2 SCHWARTZ, TZEVI		
	12:44.4	PORTH, LILY	10:47.2 GALLAGHER, SARAH		
12	29	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:44:01.4	440.0
	10:28.5	MISAVAGE, ELI	9:49.1 PHIPPS, NOAH		
	12:28.7	WHITCOMB, CHARLOTTE	11:15.0 DUTKEWYCH, LEAH		
13	39	MASSACHUSETTS		:44:11.6	430.0
	10:21.9	BUCHHEIT, BENJAMIN	9:49.4 RUDZINSKAS, HERKUS		
	12:48.8	MEYERSON, PHOEBE	11:11.4 NICHOL, ELLA		
14	31	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:44:19.2	420.0
	10:38.6	BROCHU, CAMERON	9:32.2 GOWDY, GEORGE		
	12:27.2	GENAKOS, VANESSA	11:41.0 ROTHE, EMMA		
15	16	VERMONT		:44:45.3	410.0
	10:55.0	SANDS, LOGAN	9:45.2 CLARK, SAM		
	12:47.8	CHIPMAN, HANNAH	11:17.1 PRIGANC, ALEXANDRA		
16	15	VERMONT		:44:48.2	400.0
	10:53.8	TIPTON, MAKAIL	9:52.0 DESPRES, THOMAS		
	12:29.2	JELLEY, NATALIE	11:33.0 MCGEE, MAGGIE		
17	19	MAINE		:44:52.2	390.0
	10:37.3	BARTOL, LUKE	10:01.5 COTE, CADEN		
	12:51.6	GERENCER, EMILY	11:21.6 REMILLARD, GWINNA		
18	12	VERMONT		:44:58.8	380.0
	10:52.3	COBB, TIM	9:45.8 CASEY, AIDEN		
	12:46.4	HARRIS, ADDY	11:34.1 COTE, GENEVA		
19	9	VERMONT		:44:59.8	370.0
	10:07.5	YOUNG, JACK	10:31.4 LUBKOWITZ, JAX		
	12:47.4	HOLMES, SADIE	11:33.3 FERVER, SHAMS		
20	20	MAINE		:45:01.9	360.0
	11:02.7	JORDAN, WILLIAM	10:05.9 DININNO, PETER		
	12:29.7	MAGUIRE, ZOE	11:23.5 MARSTON, MADDIE		
20	33	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:45:01.9	360.0
	10:46.9	HEYLIGER, SAMUEL	9:46.5 WHITCOMB, GUS		
	13:09.5	LOESCHER, CAROLINE	11:18.8 WEIL-COOLEY, MAYA		
22	10	VERMONT		:45:07.7	340.0
	10:08.6	KELLOGG, CARL	9:56.7 LACKEY, JOHN		
	13:36.3	MITTELSTADT, ISABELLE	11:26.0 UMPHLETT, SARAH		

PL	BIB	TEAM		TIME	PTS
23	21	MAINE		:45:22.7	330.0
	10:34.3	FEIN, GABRIEL	10:06.5	SANCLEMENTE, MIGUEL	
	12:59.5	HORNE, LILY	11:42.2	TANGUAY, DOLCIE	
24	17	VERMONT		:45:24.7	320.0
	10:57.5	PALCSIK, LUCAS	10:03.6	KOCH, EVAN	
	12:43.5	HOLM, HANNA	11:39.9	HODGEMAN, LYDIA	
25	22	MAINE		:45:25.7	310.0
	10:43.0	WALKER, ALFIE	10:04.8	ROSS, ELIJAH	
	13:34.7	APONTE CLARKE, SIERRA	11:02.9	CLEMENT, EVA	
26	34	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:45:44.1	300.0
	10:44.7	KREBS, JAMES	9:48.8	GRAHAM, GAVIN	
	13:05.6	BADGER, HELEN	12:05.0	SABOL, LILY	
27	41	MASSACHUSETTS		:45:51.0	290.0
	10:35.8	CARLISLE, ADAM	9:45.7	NICHOL, AYDEN	
	13:39.2	POLLARD, CLARISSA	11:50.2	BAKIJA, MIRIAM	
28	14	VERMONT		:45:53.0	0.0
	11:03.6	KETCHEL, TANNER	10:15.5	THURBER, HENRY	
	13:01.1	BARKER, HATTIE	11:32.7	NOLAN, SAMANTHA	
29	40	MASSACHUSETTS		:45:55.2	280.0
	10:51.1	BODKINS, LUCAS	10:00.2	HENRY, JULIAN	
	12:56.6	FRIED, FLORA	12:07.2	LOOMAN, ERIKA	
30	32	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:45:59.0	270.0
	10:26.5	TOWNSEND, MITCHELL	10:10.3	CASTONGUAY, THEO	
	13:09.1	THELEMARCK, HANNAH	12:13.0	WHITE, LILA	
31	23	MAINE		:46:02.9	260.0
	10:30.1	NILES, LIAM	10:05.5	SMITH, SAMUEL	
	13:02.0	SKILLINGS, ELIZA	12:25.3	ROBBINS, BRYNNE	
32	35	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:46:50.4	250.0
	11:02.1	WILCOX, CARTER	10:00.9	ANDREW, JUSTIN	
	13:43.7	PERROTTI, MADISON	12:03.6	GAGE, KATHARINE	
33	24	MAINE		:46:58.5	240.0
	11:31.6	HORRISBERGER, BEN	10:20.0	GIAMPIETRO, DOMINIC	
	13:16.2	SHIFRIN, MIA	11:50.6	CUNNINGHAM, MEGAN	
34	25	MAINE		:47:13.4	230.0
	10:48.4	GURNEY, MICHAEL	10:32.6	COLAVOLPE, NATHAN	
	13:31.6	MEDD, LUCY	12:20.7	LEIGHTON, KARLI	
35	43	MASSACHUSETTS		:47:36.7	220.0
	11:17.9	CRAIG, CORBEN	10:02.2	FAIRCHILD, DWIGHT	
	14:28.7	KEYSER-PARKER, HOLLIN	11:47.7	SABLAK, ELINOR	

PL	BIB	TEAM		TIME	PTS
36	27	MAINE		:47:48.3	210.0
	11:25.0	WERNER, NICHOLAS	10:49.2	BEAN, UTAH	
	13:47.8	BEAN, LILO	11:46.1	SKINNER, SADIE	
36	42	MASSACHUSETTS		:47:48.3	210.0
	10:56.2	EYSENBACH, JAMES	11:01.5	MILLER, CORBAN	
	13:54.3	KELEMANIK, MCKENNA	11:56.2	ORLANDO, GABBY	
38	37	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:48:12.2	190.0
	10:41.8	DUGGAN, CALEB	10:46.0	GEARY, NOAH	
	14:17.1	PAGE, ELLIE	12:27.3	HAWKES, KATHRYN	
39	26	MAINE		:48:14.6	0.0
	11:47.7	VARNEY, EVERET	10:22.3	SHEILS, ROBERT	
	13:32.7	TUMAVICUS, GRACE	12:31.8	PETRIN, AVA	
40	45	MASSACHUSETTS		:48:49.4	180.0
	11:27.3	WHITAKER, PATRICK	10:08.2	ANDERSON, NOEL	
	14:28.4	JAMPEL, SERENA	12:45.3	KAO, EMILY	
41	44	MASSACHUSETTS		:49:17.6	170.0
	11:20.2	RICE-LESURE, GUY	10:28.0	SILAGI, JOSEPH	
	14:56.6	BAILEY, ELLA	12:32.7	MURPHY, AMELIA	
42	28	MAINE		:49:50.6	0.0
	11:40.7	HEMINGWAY, BRANDON	10:36.7	HORNBAACH, EVAN	
	14:08.4	NELSON, KASSANDRA	13:24.7	SANDBERG, CLARA	
43	38	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:51:15.6	0.0
	11:38.5	BADGER, KEITH	10:59.8	DONOHUE, ANDREW	
	14:26.7	BARNETT, CELIA	14:10.4	NELSON, KATIE	
44	36	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:51:17.1	0.0
	10:40.1	WARBURTON, LONDON	14:01.6	WALZAK, SAMUEL	
	13:54.3	NICHOLS, JOHANNE	12:40.9	MITCHELL, ZOE	
45	46	MASSACHUSETTS		:52:54.8	160.0
	11:44.2	MCDONNELL, EMMET	10:54.6	KOCH, EVAN	
	17:02.1	MOLLERUS, CLARA	13:13.8	THOMPSON, DEVON	
46	48	MASSACHUSETTS		:55:29.8	0.0
	12:22.2	MURPHY, TEAGUE	11:24.5	CADDOO, BILLY	
	17:42.4	PELTIER, VIENNE	14:00.6	LEE, ALI	
47	47	MASSACHUSETTS		:56:15.7	0.0
	11:46.2	MARUK, MICHAEL	10:55.4	KARLE, MATTHEW	
	18:45.7	ASTRAUSKAS, KATJA	14:48.3	FRIZZELL, JENNA	
GUEST CLASS					
1	18			:48:34.2	0.0
	11:44.4	CARPENTER, WILL	10:17.3	PAYNE, NOAH	
	13:13.6	JACOBS, MYLA	13:18.7	BARKER, FINDLEY	

PL	BIB	TEAM	TIME	PTS
2	49		:49:15.3	0.0
12:46.0	BOSSE, SAM	10:38.1	BOSSE, SAM	
13:39.4	ANDERSON, ELIZABETH	12:11.6	ANDERSON, ELIZABETH	